PART NUMBER
PART NUMBER
  Unit: mm [inch]
LENGTH VARIES VIA FIBER GRIP
Ø
48
.0
 [1
.8
9]
FIBER GRIP
35.0 [1.38]
FI
BE
R
RA
N
G
E
EN
D
C
A
P
D
IA
M
ET
ER
ADAPTER
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ACS-socket-30
ACS-socket-33
30mm
33mm
30mm
33mm
ACS-30-06  (for 6mm-12mm fiber)
ACS-30-10  (for 10mm-14mm fiber)
ACS-30-13  (for 13mm-20mm fiber)
ACS-30-18  (for 18mm-25mm fiber)
ACS-30-22  (for 22mm-28mm fiber)
ACS-33-06  (for 6mm-12mm fiber)
ACS-33-10  (for 10mm-14mm fiber)
ACS-33-13  (for 13mm-20mm fiber)
ACS-33-18  (for 18mm-25mm fiber)
ACS-33-22  (for 22mm-30mm fiber)
1689 Regatta Blvd, Richmond, CA 94804
t  510.620.5155
fiilex@fiilex.comwww.FiberLamp.com 213F
ACCESSORIES
Endcap Fiber Adapter
Fiber Socket